Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

50.081.10-L

BIGT

BIG T, Siroka majica od organskog pamuka,
220 g/m2, crna

220 g/m2

0.248 kg

0.2788 kg

260

50/10/1

0.4 mx0.27 mx0.61 m
13.94 kg
8605073876822
610910000000

171



